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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 26/02/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025

26/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025

26/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

296.359

0

0

0

112

7.893.481.758

0

0

0

5.582.194.690

0

0

134.132.397

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

9.147.692

0

2.453

111.345.537.782

0

0

0

67.305.306.171

22.829.798

0

509.953.408.249
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